
Nø Nom Prénom Licence Type D C Marque Ecurie

33 * VAN BEVER YANNICK LG5603 A3 4 15 WYVAN HONDA MAC

34 * MARCHAL JACQUES NA8308 A3 4 15 VAN D'IEMEN BAYARD

39 * SOURIS FREDERICQ LG5585 A3 4 15 SPEED-CAR MAC

53 * MERCY EMMANUEL LG5593 A3 4 14 KARTCROSS PRM MAC

54 * DELRUE DENIS LG5157 A3 4 14 KARTCROSS PIZ EBV

58 2 BARTHELEMY QUENTIN LG5165 A3 4 14 KARTCROSS PRM EBV

62 1 DEMY DIMITRI LG5162 A3 4 14 KARCROSS PETER EBV

75 2 BAUGNIEZ MAXIME LG5175 A3 4 14 KARTCROSS PRM EBV

76 1 HELLINGS PHILIPPE LG5134 A1 4 14 SPEED CAR EBV

123 1 LEGROS JEAN-MARIE LG4918 A3 1 1 CLIO TWT

124 2 POUCHON JOHNNY LG4929 B 1 1 CLIO TWT

126 * SAUSSUS JULIEN LX7207 A4 1 2 FORD FIESTA GAUME RC

127 * MONBALLIN DIDIER LG4270 A3 1 2 SAXO CAN-HAM

137 * RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL LG5167 A3 1 2 FORD FIESTA EBV

156 1 PLEIC LUDOVIC LG5178 A3 1 3 GOLF EBV

166 2 COLLETTE HENRI LG5188 A4 1 3 GOLF EBV

168 * WELTER RENE LX7260 A3 1 3 WESTFIELD ZEI GAUME RC

169 * DENIS PHILIPPE LX7711 A4 1 3 FORD FOCUS MCHS

214 * DIERCKX MICHAEL LG5805 A4 2 5 PEUGEOT 106 LES VOLANTS

227 * BASTIN BERNARD LG5615 A4 2 5 PEUGEOT 205 R MAC

238 * DEWALQUE ARNAUD LX7236 A3 2 5 CITROEN AX GAUME RC

242 * DEMINNE PHILIPPE NA9203 A3 2 5 NISSAN MICRA NRC

280 * TERF CHRISTIAN LG4382 A3 2 6 GOLF GTI EBRT

282 * FAMEREE CHRISTELLE NA8054* A3 2 6 PEUGEOT 207 MAC

283 * BREULET VALENTIN NA8107 A4 2 6 PEUGEOT 106GTI NEW RACING

284 1 PAHAUT DAVID LG5630 A3 2 6 PEUGEOT 106 MAC

285 2 DURAND GREGORY LG5648 A4 2 6 PEUGEOT 106 MAC

289 * DORMAL MATHIEU LG5700 A4 2 6 FIESTA XR2I MCH

298 1 GULPEN CHRISTOPHE LG5143 A3 2 6 OPEL CORSA EBV

299 2 GULPEN JORDAN LG5141 A3 2 6 CORSA EBV

311 1 WILMS TIM BT1701 A4 2 6 HONDA CIVIC MUB

313 2 MAESCHAELCK GLENN BT1625 A3 2 6 HONDA CIVIC MUB

318 * MAROYE DIMITRI HT2585 A3 2 6 PEUGEOT 206 HMC

350 * DIERCKX DANIEL LG5804 A3 2 6 CITROEN C2 LES VOLANTS

357 * JASSOGNE MICHAEL HT2460 A3 2 7 GOLF GTI 16V BOMERE MC

361 * DUBOIS JOEL LG5758 A3 2 7 RENAULT CLIO MCH

363 * RE GINO LG4233 A3 2 7 WESTIELD SE JMC

365 * HELLINGS FRANCOIS LG5129 A3 2 7 FORD ESCORT RS EBV

409 * BILL MANDY LX7264* A3 2 7 PEUGEOT 205 GAUME RC

415 * LECLERC ARNAUD LX7217 A3 2 7 CLIO RS GAUME RC

420 * SAUTQ THIBAULT LX7203 A3 2 7 CLIO GAUME RC

426 1 NICOLAS FLORIAN HT2003 A4 2 7 ALFA ROMEO 145 TORNACUM

427 2 NICOLAS BERNARD HT2002 A4 2 7 ALFA ROMEO 145 TORNACUM

450 * GILLES FRANCIS LG5145 A3 2 8 ESCORT COSWORT EBV
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460 * TOMBALLE JEREMIE LG5624 A3 2 8 MITSUBISHI EVO MAC

468 * MOUREAUX JEAN-PAUL LG5587 A3 2 8 R5 GT TURBO MAC

469 * BECK FREDERIC NA9834 A3 2 8 R5 GT TURBO NEW RACING

471 * FOURNEAU MICHAEL LG5661 A4 2 8 SUBARU IMPREZA MAC

501 * MARION BENOIT LG6025 A3 3 9 CITROEN 2CV RCM

506 1 MEDA CEDRIC LG5160 A3 3 9 SMART CUP EBV

508 2 DISPA FRANCOIS LG5136 A4 3 9 SMART CUP EBV

509 * BALTUS SERGE LG4267 A3 3 9 HONDA S800 CAN-HAM

513 * DUBOIS JOHN LG5146 A3 3 10 AX SPORT EBV

521 * SCHROOTEN SANNE LI8587* A4 3 10 CITROEN 2PK LIMBOURG RACI

536 * HERMANNS MARIO LG5142 A3 3 11 205 GTI EBV

556 * THERON VINCENT HT2053 A3 3 11 GOLF 1 RANCOISE

558 * DUPONT OLIVIER LG5636 A3 3 11 106 RALLYE MAC

578 * BURY FABIAN HT2063 A3 3 12 LEYLAND MINI RANCOISE

585 * SCHROOTEN COLA LI4670 A3 3 12 CITROEN XSARA LIMBOURG RACI

588 * LEYSEN STEVE AN1345 A3 3 12 FORD ESCORT RT TITANIC

591 1 BETTEL ERIC LX7248 A3 3 12 PEUGEOT 205 GAUME RC

592 2 KLEIN CLAUDE LX7252 A3 3 12 PEUGEOT 205 GAUME RC

600 * HELLINGS PHILIPPE LG5134 A1 3 12 FORD ESCORT RS EBV

619 1 DUBOIS MICHEL LG5612 A1 3 13 LOTUS ELISE MAC

629 2 DUBOIS OLIVIER LG5611 A1 3 13 LOTUS ELISE MAC

649 * RANDOLET DAMIEN LG5159 A3 3 13 BMW V8 EBV

650 * DEWULF PHILIPPE LG5656 A3 3 13 XSARA WRC MAC

900 * FAMEREE ROLAND 1 1JL H D PEUGEOT 205GTI *

901 * ALARDOT MICHAEL 2 1JL H D BMW 2002 *
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1 650 DEWULF PHILIPP LG5656 A3 3 13 XSARA WRC MAC 1'04.36

2 450 GILLES FRANCIS LG5145 A3 2 8 ESCORT COSW EBV 1'07.71

3 629 DUBOIS OLIVIER LG5611 A1 3 13 LOTUS ELISE MAC 1'08.11

4 619 DUBOIS MICHEL LG5612 A1 3 13 LOTUS ELISE MAC 1'11.72

5 460 TOMBALLE JEREM LG5624 A3 2 8 MITSUBISHI MAC 1'12.53

6 649 RANDOLET DAMIE LG5159 A3 3 13 BMW V8 EBV 1'12.55

7 591 BETTEL ERIC LX7248 A3 3 12 PEUGEOT 205 GAUME RC 1'13.11

8 409 BILL MANDY LX7264* A3 2 7 PEUGEOT 205 GAUME RC 1'15.92

9 227 BASTIN BERNARD LG5615 A4 2 5 PEUGEOT 205 MAC 1'15.95

10 592 KLEIN CLAUDE LX7252 A3 3 12 PEUGEOT 205 GAUME RC 1'16.32

11 420 SAUTQ THIBAULT LX7203 A3 2 7 CLIO GAUME RC 1'16.35

12 357 JASSOGNE MICHA HT2460 A3 2 7 GOLF GTI 16 BOMERE MC 1'16.53

13 415 LECLERC ARNAUD LX7217 A3 2 7 CLIO RS GAUME RC 1'16.90

14 238 DEWALQUE ARNAU LX7236 A3 2 5 CITROEN AX GAUME RC 1'16.90

15 468 MOUREAUX JEAN- LG5587 A3 2 8 R5 GT TURBO MAC 1'17.53

16 350 DIERCKX DANIEL LG5804 A3 2 6 CITROEN C2 LES VOLANT 1'17.79

17 585 SCHROOTEN COLA LI4670 A3 3 12 CITROEN XSA LIMBOURG R 1'18.00

18 280 TERF CHRISTIAN LG4382 A3 2 6 GOLF GTI EBRT 1'18.83

19 536 HERMANNS MARIO LG5142 A3 3 11 205 GTI EBV 1'19.72

20 578 BURY FABIAN HT2063 A3 3 12 LEYLAND MIN RANCOISE 1'19.72
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21 282 FAMEREE CHRIST NA8054* A3 2 6 PEUGEOT 207 MAC 1'20.65

22 600 HELLINGS PHILI LG5134 A1 3 12 FORD ESCORT EBV 1'20.68

23 283 BREULET VALENT NA8107 A4 2 6 PEUGEOT 106 NEW RACING 1'20.70

24 363 RE GINO LG4233 A3 2 7 WESTIELD SE JMC 1'21.46

25 469 BECK FREDERIC NA9834 A3 2 8 R5 GT TURBO NEW RACING 1'22.33

26 521 SCHROOTEN SANN LI8587* A4 3 10 CITROEN 2PK LIMBOURG R 1'22.90

27 168 WELTER RENE LX7260 A3 1 3 WESTFIELD Z GAUME RC 1'23.01

28 471 FOURNEAU MICHA LG5661 A4 2 8 SUBARU IMPR MAC 1'23.38

29 558 DUPONT OLIVIER LG5636 A3 3 11 106 RALLYE MAC 1'23.50

30 298 GULPEN CHRISTO LG5143 A3 2 6 OPEL CORSA EBV 1'23.72

31 127 MONBALLIN DIDI LG4270 A3 1 2 SAXO CAN-HAM 1'24.03

32 426 NICOLAS FLORIA HT2003 A4 2 7 ALFA ROMEO TORNACUM 1'24.63

33 289 DORMAL MATHIEU LG5700 A4 2 6 FIESTA XR2I MCH 1'24.89

34 169 DENIS PHILIPPE LX7711 A4 1 3 FORD FOCUS MCHS 1'25.22

35 313 MAESCHAELCK GL BT1625 A3 2 6 HONDA CIVIC MUB 1'25.85

36 299 GULPEN JORDAN LG5141 A3 2 6 CORSA EBV 1'25.92

37 214 DIERCKX MICHAE LG5805 A4 2 5 PEUGEOT 106 LES VOLANT 1'26.54

38 513 DUBOIS JOHN LG5146 A3 3 10 AX SPORT EBV 1'27.89

39 126 SAUSSUS JULIEN LX7207 A4 1 2 FORD FIESTA GAUME RC 1'28.43

40 427 NICOLAS BERNAR HT2002 A4 2 7 ALFA ROMEO TORNACUM 1'28.62

41 137 RODRIGUEZ MIGU LG5167 A3 1 2 FORD FIESTA EBV 1'28.82

42 156 PLEIC LUDOVIC LG5178 A3 1 3 GOLF EBV 1'29.32

43 556 THERON VINCENT HT2053 A3 3 11 GOLF 1 RANCOISE 1'29.61

44 318 MAROYE DIMITRI HT2585 A3 2 6 PEUGEOT 206 HMC 1'30.67

45 311 WILMS TIM BT1701 A4 2 6 HONDA CIVIC MUB 1'30.89

46 361 DUBOIS JOEL LG5758 A3 2 7 RENAULT CLI MCH 1'31.59

47 123 LEGROS JEAN-MA LG4918 A3 1 1 CLIO TWT 1'32.40

48 124 ROUSCHOP JOHNN LG4929 B 1 1 CLIO TWT 1'34.36

49 506 MEDA CEDRIC LG5160 A3 3 9 SMART CUP EBV 1'35.17

50 365 HELLINGS FRANC LG5129 A3 2 7 FORD ESCORT EBV 1'35.52

51 508 DISPA FRANCOIS LG5136 A4 3 9 SMART CUP EBV 1'37.31

52 166 COLLETTE HENRI LG5188 A4 1 3 GOLF EBV 1'38.43

53 509 BALTUS SERGE LG4267 A3 3 9 HONDA S800 CAN-HAM 1'46.69
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1 34 MARCHAL JACQUE NA8308 A3 4 15 VAN D'IEMEN BAYARD 1'03.02

2 39 SOURIS FREDERI LG5585 A3 4 15 SPEED-CAR MAC 1'06.63

3 54 DELRUE DENIS LG5157 A3 4 14 KARTCROSS P EBV 1'07.18

4 75 BAUGNIEZ MAXIM LG5175 A3 4 14 KARTCROSS P EBV 1'10.27

5 62 DEMY DIMITRI LG5162 A3 4 14 KARCROSS PE EBV 1'10.28

6 53 MERCY EMMANUEL LG5593 A3 4 14 KARTCROSS P MAC 1'10.30

7 76 HELLINGS PHILI LG5134 A1 4 14 SPEED CAR EBV 1'11.90

8 58 BARTHELEMY QUE LG5165 A3 4 14 KARTCROSS P EBV 1'17.36

9 33 VAN BEVER YANN LG5603 A3 4 15 WYVAN HONDA MAC 1'25.62
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